
Hallenspielplan  Erich-Kästner-Schule  ( 18110 )
Wolfstraße 23
68642   Bürstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

TV Seeheim

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

HSG Ried Handball

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Ried Handball

TV Seeheim

HSG Ried Handball

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TV Seeheim

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

HSG Ried Handball

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

HSG Riedstadt IV

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

HSG Riedstadt IV

HSG Ried Handball

HSG Riedstadt IV

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

HSG Ried Handball

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


